
NCHTA POINTS TABLE 2017
 

Red Type Indicates Top 5 in that Division

Each horse & rider combination can only win an award in one

Division, and the higher level (better) placing takes precedence.

Points are calculated as follows:

No. of Starters 1 - 10 11-19 20+

1st 20 24 28

2nd 16 20 24

3rd 14 18 22

4th 12 16 20

5th 10 14 18

6th 8 12 16

7th 6 10 14

8th 4 8 12

PRIZES WILL BE AWARDED TO FIFTH PLACE 

PRE-ENTRY OPEN

Rider Horse
Eventing @ 

the Park

Touch A 

Rainbow
Oakhurst Harmony

Stevens 

Creek I

Stevens 

Creek II

Wesley 

Clover
Total

Tori Pengelly Not Just A Lady's Man 20 20

Kimberley Begin Lily 20 20

Alannah Galbraith Romantic Fling 16 16

Roxanne Valois Russian Roulette 16 16

Nathalie Burke King of Spades 14 14

Katie Buxton Magna's Majesty 14 14

Ashley Moore Snowman II 12 12

Register on the Membership page of the NCHTA website (takes 30 seconds and is free) or email helen@oakhurstfarm.com your mailing address, 

phone #, email address & division competing (sr, jr or open) to register. You can register at any time until October 01 and all your points for the year will 

count. Once you have registered you will stay on the list - you do not need to register each year.  If you believe you have registered in the past and do not 

see your name on our members list, our contact information may be out of date. Please register again (takes 30 seconds and is FREE).

If your name does not appear on the list, and you completed an NCHTA show, it is because you have not registered.  You must register to be eligible for 

awards at the end of the year.  



PRE-ENTRY SENIOR

Rider Horse
Eventing @ 

the Park

Touch A 

Rainbow
Oakhurst Harmony

Stevens 

Creek I

Stevens 

Creek II

Wesley 

Clover
Total

Megan Quinn Nike 12 20 20 52

Laurel Moyse Caraway Poppy 16 20 36

Kelsey Playfair O'Karina 8 14 22

Leona Noble Heimdall 20 20

Emily McCallum Mr. Handsome 20 20

Stephanie Glanville Tequila Sunrise 16 16

David Adams Indigo Spinner 16 16

Sylvain Jobidon Heimdall 16 16

Jessica McGinn Tommy Gunn 16 16

Courtney Allison Apollo's Troubadour 14 14

Alannah Galbraith Romantic Fling 14 14

Cheryl Denault Lucky Duck 14 14

Karen Sayer Pelton Til There Was You 12 12

Amber Golden Tommy Gunn 10 10

Kristin McLaren Sambuca 8 8

PRE-ENTRY JUNIOR

Rider Horse
Eventing @ 

the Park

Touch A 

Rainbow
Oakhurst Harmony

Stevens 

Creek I

Stevens 

Creek II

Wesley 

Clover
Total

Sophia Caparelli Black Licorice 8 16 20 16 60

Morgan Lux Frank The Tank 24 24 48

Rosslyn Clark Phoenix 14 16 10 40

Sydney Ralph Cinderella 12 14 14 40

Faye Laforce Jocko 14 24 38

Kamilya Labelle Spirit 18 18 36

Mika Hamilton My Ky 6 18 10 34

Zoe Richardson Talk O'The Town 16 14 30

Kai Cunningham Kiss Me Kate 20 20

Madison Van Sickle Animae 10 8 18

Avery Brennan Bravo 16 16

Abby Mowat Silver 16 16

Cassandra Hachey Kokanee 14 14

Hannah Wilkinson Sass 'N' Dash 8 8

Tianna Turmel Mr. Handsome 8 8

Zoe Peardon Liana JD Turfara 0



ENTRY OPEN

Rider Horse
Eventing @ 

the Park

Touch A 

Rainbow
Oakhurst Harmony

Stevens 

Creek I

Stevens 

Creek II

Wesley 

Clover
Total

Keith Robinson Cosack 20 20 20 60

Brodie Seabrook Regis 16 20 12 48

Selena O'Hanlon Don't Tickle Me Elmo 20 20 40

Roxanne Valois Russian Roulette 16 6 12 34

Leah Vrieling Social Network LLWB 10 12 8 30

Laura Virgin Sweet Irish Brook 16 14 30

Selena O'Hanlon Ready To Play 14 8 22

Natalie Savoie Beckett's Creek Ferari Xara 20 20

Alannah Galbraith Caraway Romantic Fling 10 10 20

Taylor Symon Paradigm T 16 16

Taylor Symon Vitruvius 16 16

Selena O'Hanlon Long Play 14 14

Keith Robinson Olivia F 14 14

Claudia Iannuccilli Gregory The Great 14 14

Rosemary Hill Daenerys 10 10

Keith Robinson Babette 8 8

Selena O'Hanlon Plenty of Benny 8 8

Stephanie Calvert Timber 6 6

Taylor Symon Tom Too 4 4

ENTRY SENIOR

Rider Horse
Eventing @ 

the Park

Touch A 

Rainbow
Oakhurst Harmony

Stevens 

Creek I

Stevens 

Creek II

Wesley 

Clover
Total

Natalie Lapointe Savannah's Storm 10 16 10 4 40

Alison Perry Regis 14 12 26

Stephanie Yates Maestro Milo 16 8 24

Jennifer Cheater Alias 24 24

Kristina Bennett Next Paige 20 20

Amy Hamilton Fancy Gin 20 20

Shannon Finnegan Xanadu 20 20

Tim Bramble Nikita 18 18

Kaila Patterson Tilly 16 16

Stephanie Yates Liquid Courage 16 16

Mary Raphael MacDonald 14 14

Ksenia Milonow Rosendawn Cadence 14 14

Cheryl Denault Lucky Duck 12 12

Megan Roberts Magnified 12 12

Chelsea Arden Power Tie 12 12

Tess Greer Guns n Butter 10 10

Kathy Spriggs Gandalf 8 8

Stephanie Glanville Tequila Sunrise 8 8

Catherine Fournelle Evening Echo 4 4 8

Megan Jenner Getojanpa 6 6

Sarah Rahmer Sudha 6 6

Jillian Rohonczy Tea For Tom 6 6



ENTRY JUNIOR

Rider Horse
Eventing @ 

the Park

Touch A 

Rainbow
Oakhurst Harmony

Stevens 

Creek I

Stevens 

Creek II

Wesley 

Clover
Total

Lila Cole Mr. Bojangles 16 24 20 20 20 100

Cassandra Hachey Kokanee 20 20 24 16 80

Kai Cunningham Kiss Me Kate 14 14 4 32

Jacqueline Whalen Molinaro Duchessa 14 18 32

Danika Charbonneau Pandamonium 8 24 32

Jenna Bowron Just Joey 16 14 30

Catherine McConnery Cassanova 10 16 26

Jessica McHugh Consider It Done 24 24

Grace Veldkamp Mordecai 22 22

Holly Laroche Ocean Breeze 20 20

Rebecca Walker Kira 18 18

Anna Cole Under The Influence 16 16

Morgan Lux Frank The Tank 16 16

Abigail Connolly Ocala's Touch's Legacy 14 14

Emma McLaurin Mistress Quigley 12 12

Benni Price Fancy Gin 10 10

PRE-TRAINING OPEN

Rider Horse
Eventing @ 

the Park

Touch A 

Rainbow
Oakhurst Harmony

Stevens 

Creek I

Stevens 

Creek II

Wesley 

Clover
Total

Stephanie Lafrance Bloodsport Warrior 8 20 12 8 48

Brodie Seabrook Under The Influence 20 16 12 48

Selena O'Hanlon Plenty of Benny 6 14 20 40

Mireille Bilodeau Make My Day 14 20 34

Stephanie Calvert Timber 10 14 24

Guillaume Wilbois Kilkenny 20 20

Selena O'Hanlon Russian Go Go 20 20

Matthew Kidney Switch 20 20

Keith Robinson Top Speed Tom 16 16

Claudia Iannuccilli Gregory The Great 16 16

Tori Morgan Aren't We Naughty 16 16

Cassandra Gillis Tea For Tom 14 14

Guillaume Wilbois Etendard 14 14

Rosemary Hill Daenerys 12 12

Cassandra Gillis Tom Flash 10 10

Taylor Symon Paradigm T 10 10

Hilary Popiel Cane Bourbon 10 10

Matthew Kidney So SMRT 8 8

Tess Greer Guns N' Butter 6 6



PRE-TRAINING SENIOR

Rider Horse
Eventing @ 

the Park

Touch A 

Rainbow
Oakhurst Harmony

Stevens 

Creek I

Stevens 

Creek II

Wesley 

Clover
Total

Tracey Dickson Ralph 18 16 24 58

Kelsy Flewitt Russian Go Go 20 20 40

Emma Rafuse Castleroyan 16 16 32

Katherine Waxman BCK's Witley 24 24

Kristina Bennett Next Paige 24 24

Alannah Galbraith Tiaki 8 14 22

Diana Linttell Ima Te Riffic Guy 12 10 22

Erin Wilson Braceyoselfsheila 20 20

Audrey-Ann Bérubé-Boivin Lost In My Cuteness 20 20

Megan Roberts Magnified 12 6 18

Miranda Lepore The Duke 16 16

Natalie Savoie Beckett's Creek Ferari Xara 16 16

Cyndi Boogaards The Optimist 14 14

Becky Allen All About It 14 14

Jillian Rohonczy Tea For Tom 10 10

Kathy Hledin Peekay 10 10

Helene Robertson Charleston 4 4

PRE-TRAINING JUNIOR

Rider Horse
Eventing @ 

the Park

Touch A 

Rainbow
Oakhurst Harmony

Stevens 

Creek I

Stevens 

Creek II

Wesley 

Clover
Total

Angela Hill Country Classic 20 20 16 20 24 100

Mimi Pagé Blue Ben 8 20 18 46

Holly Laroche Ocean Breeze 14 16 14 44

Marley McFaul Plain Insane 20 18 38

Taya Davison King Stag 12 24 36

Abigail Jamieson Scott The Pagan Princess 16 16 32

Isabella Tourangeau The Dark Knight 8 14 10 32

Sophie Mougeot Manitou 12 20 32

Kaycee Feetham German Engineered 8 20 28

Maude Ross Kahlua 12 10 22

Hunter Carrington The Sky's The Limit 10 12 22

Hannah Steele Midnight Fury 6 12 18

Janan Steward Top Gear 16 16

Sanela Vandenberg Misty Vale Bacardi 14 14

Alexandra Bresnahan Contessa 14 14

Emma McLaurin Mistress Quickly 14 14

Jessica McHugh Consider It Done 12 12

Jacqueline Whalen Molinaro Duchessa 12 12

Ellie Popowich Reflet Du Nord 4 4

Poppy Von Maltzahn Joking Femme 4 4



TRAINING OPEN

Rider Horse
Eventing @ 

the Park

Touch A 

Rainbow
Oakhurst Harmony

Stevens 

Creek I

Stevens 

Creek II

Wesley 

Clover
Total

Mireille Bilodeau Make My Day 20 20 40

Shannon Holmes Major Disaster 16 14 30

Hilary Popiel Four F's and a D 20 20

Keith Robinson Ballytiglea Boris 20 20

Rae Becke Kahlua 16 16

Brodie Seabrook Maybee A Secret 14 14

TRAINING SENIOR

Rider Horse
Eventing @ 

the Park

Touch A 

Rainbow
Oakhurst Harmony

Stevens 

Creek I

Stevens 

Creek II

Wesley 

Clover
Total

Roxanne Valois Power Play 24 20 44

Rachel Lagace Caminando 8 16 12 36

Elyse Howat Polaris 12 12 10 34

Alannah Galbraith Tiaki 14 20 34

Kimberley Begin El Gator 24 24

Audrey-Ann Bérubé-Boivin Lost In My Cuteness 24 24

Kathy Hledin Peekay 8 14 22

Audrey-Ann Bérubé-Boivin Lost In My Spots 20 20

Michaela Robinson Top Gun 8 10 18

Anne Marie Duarte Rather Boldly 16 16

Jackie Naida Conquest 16 16

Mariepier Glaude Keep The Chief 14 14

Sarah Laight Redemption 12 12

Emma Rafuse Castleroyan 10 10

Darby Delle Donne Silver Lining 10 10

Cyndi Boogaards The Optimist 6 6

Rosemary Hill Daenerys 4 4

TRAINING JUNIOR

Rider Horse
Eventing @ 

the Park

Touch A 

Rainbow
Oakhurst Harmony

Stevens 

Creek I

Stevens 

Creek II

Wesley 

Clover
Total

Emma Richardson Sokit2ya 16 20 20 56

Kieryn Davison Tatti 12 20 16 48

Sanela Van den Berg Misty Vale Bacardi 16 20 36

Laura Alexander Extra Extra 14 20 34

Kaycee Feetham German Engineered 12 16 28

Alexandra Bresnahan Contesse 14 12 26

Molly Jenkins Piccola Topo 20 20

Ellie Popowich Reflet Du Nord 14 14

Isabella Tourangeau The Dark Knight 14 14

Poppy Von Maltzahn Joking Femme 10 10

       



PRELIMINARY OPEN

Rider Horse
Eventing @ 

the Park

Touch A 

Rainbow
Oakhurst Harmony

Stevens 

Creek I

Stevens 

Creek II

Wesley 

Clover
Total

Julia Fraser Dalwhinnie 16 20 16 16 68

Matthew Kidney Fuzion 20 14 16 50

Hannah Watson Waylon's Wish 14 20 34

Claudia Iannuccilli Major Chase 14 20 34

Anne Marie Duarte Rather Boldly 16 8 8 32

Claudia Iannuccilli Campaigning 12 10 22

Kelly Damp Zephyr 10 12 22

Sondra Shantz Unique 6 12 18

Frederick Lagimoniere Duke of Heart 16 16

Keith Robinson Ballytiglea Boris 12 12

Roxanne Valois Power Play 10 10

Shannon Holmes Major Disaster 8 8

Molly Jenkins Piccola Topo 4 4 8

Katiana Fleck Second Amendment 6 6


